Wr. Schulen Meisterschaften 2014
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.4.2014

Event 2
28.04.2014 - 9:05

Boys, 25m Breaststroke

YOB 2003 - 2007

Results

Points: FINA 2012

Rank
GS1

SCHERZER Florian
REINPRECHT Ladislaus
LINSBICHLER Alexander
WEISS Jakob

SABOL Justin

GODINIC Fabio
SCHUCH Benjamin
PETRO Simon
MALOVIC Luka

10. ALEKSIK Luka

11. FOLLER Dominik

12. SCIWETTA Stefano

13. MIHAILOVICI Felix

©CoNo Or~WNE

GS2

STEINER Lukas

BENCO Martin
HOFMANN Patrick
NOVAK Lukas

MALOVIC Lazar
HRONEK David

HAERTL Oliver
NEDJALKOV Anton
KALLER Nikolaus

10. RAFFELSBERG Dominik
11. LECIC Benjamin

12. HELL Jakob

13. KRONSTEINER Benedikt
14. VASIC Lazar

15. SILBERBAUER Sebastian
16. STEURER Erwin

17. NESIC Petar

18. LASSER Fabian

19. KUTSCHERER Fabian
20. LOVAS-ROMVARY Vince
21. YALDIR Mustafa

22. PAVEK Fabian

23. HOFMANN Marvin

24. ORDANOSKY Daniel

25. WAECHTER Gerhard

26. OBERMAYER Lukas
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YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07

05
05
03

05
03

BRRERER

05
05
05

FRRE&BR

03

05
05

VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Eslarngasse

VS Kreindlgasse

VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse

VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS St. Christiana

VS Eslarngasse

VS Hochsatzengasse
VS St. Christiana

VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Eslarngasse

VS St. Christiana

VS St. Christiana

VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS St. Christiana

VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Krottenbachstrasse
VS St. Christiana

VS Hochsatzengasse
VS Eslarngasse

VS Krottenbachstrasse

Time

30.89
32.58
33.23
33.56
33.82
34.58
35.57
36.02
36.35
37.17
39.05
42.64
44.42

27.03
27.35
27.47
28.12
28.25
28.40
28.98
29.29
2041
29.47
290.82
29.96
30.27
30.85
3112
3161
31.63
33.17
33.51
34.24
34.29
34.61
36.94
38.10
40.84
44.60

Pts

79
76
75
70
69
68

62
61
61
59
58
56
53
52
49
49
42
41
39
38
37
31
28
23
17
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